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Women / XG / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julie Bortolato129
Twisters

9.650 9.400 9.4509.650 38.150
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Bordessa114
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.775 9.5009.000 37.350
5 1 10 1 2 

2 

McKayla Mar139
Twisters

8.900 9.250 9.2009.500 36.850
8T 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Beatrice Butcher160
West Valley

9.125 8.875 9.3259.150 36.475
4 7 6T 3 4 

4 

Natalie Wetzel122
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 9.300 9.1509.200 36.425
11T 3T 5 8T 5 

5 

Anna Passos125
San Mateo

8.900 9.050 9.1509.300 36.400
8T 6 3 8T 6 

6 

Vivian Tran113
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 8.300 9.0508.825 35.625
2 8T 11 10T 7 

7 

Lauren Pitigoi-Aron109
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 9.300 8.7759.050 35.425
14 3T 9 13T 8 

8 

Mira Pinto108
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 8.100 8.9509.125 35.350
3 10 8 12 9 

9 

Taylor Hunter103
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 7.900 9.2009.150 35.100
10 11T 6T 5T 10 

10 

Nicole Belleville144
West Coast

8.950 7.600 9.3009.225 35.075
7 14 4 4 11T

11T

Claire Pizer151
West Coast

9.000 8.300 9.1758.600 35.075
6 8T 13 7 11T

11T

Adhiti Pandian150
West Coast

8.675 7.900 8.7758.750 34.100
13 11T 12 13T 13 

13 

Anya Jobalia166
West Valley

8.775 7.700 9.0507.800 33.325
11T 13 14 10T 14 

14 
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